IMMERSIVE LEARNING LTD

INNES APPLICATIONS LIMITED
INTELLI CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED
INTELLI PARTNERS LIMITED
INTERACTIVE TRAINING SCOTLAND
LIMITED

INVER SALMON LIMITED

I10ANNOU ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD
IR SECURITY AND SAFETY (TAYFORTH)
LIMITED

ISLAND COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

JAG SCOTIA LTD.

JAMIE CARVER LTD

JOHN G KINCAID LIMITED

JOHNSTON & ADAMS, LIMITED

JOSEPH NIGEL LIMITED

J.R. ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

JSF ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY LIMITED

JW BARR ASSOCIATES LTD

K & K LEISURE LTD

KEBRIS LIMITED

KENNY ANDERSON LIMITED

KEY CONNECT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD.

KINCAID DIESELS LIMITED

KINCARDINE PLANT HIRE LTD.

K L BISHOPBRIGGS LIMITED

KRISMAR LIMITED

L&S MANAGEMENT INVESTOR (SCOTLAND)
GP LIMITED

LATITUDE 57 LTD

LBC CRAFT DISTRIBUTION LTD

LEWIS, WOTHERSPOON & CO., LIMITED
LIGHTHOUSE 1T AND NETWORK SERVICES
LTD

LITTLE CUTIE TUTU LTD.

LIVE2LEARN LIMITED

LMC PLANT & CIVIL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

LOCHS AGGREGATES LIMITED

LONI CHAMBERS LIMITED

L W HOLDINGS LTD.

LYNN"S CLEANERS LIMITED

FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
REVACK LODGE ESTATE LIMITED
RHIMAX LIMITED

RICHERTRACES LIMITED

RK INSPECTION SERVICES LIMITED

R L WEST LIMITED

RM*S CAR CARE LIMITED

ROBERT PATERSON PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED
ROSSWRITE LTD

ROTHES FORKLIFT SERVICES LTD.

THE ROYCE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
RUSSIAN NATURE PRESS LIMITED

RW CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LTD.
SALKELD PHOTOGRAPHY LTD.

SANEVE LIMITED

SCARLET RIBBONS (SCOTLAND) LTD.

S. CLARK PROJECTS LIMITED
SCOTT-SMITH LIMITED

SEALING SYSTEMS 2010 LIMITED

SC390275
SC209752
SC173632
SC219286
SC162956

SC111561
SC361219
SC066959

SC277837
SC354234
SC325176
SC193176
SC017958
SC214460
SC273298
SC347339
SC381084
SC389357
SC197798
SC362492
SC299127
SC206597
SC295263
SC309439
SC198436
SC327717

SC389953
SC373017
SC038125
SC221549

SC404001
SC372263
SC318471

SC377860
SC367590
SC150782
SC337088

SC237977
SC369521
SC290015
SC252918
SC334751
SC388885
SC254740
SC380159
SC312296
SC082001
SC194265
SC325360
SC280247
SC240396
SC353531
SC284331
SC107718
SC134025

M&M FIRE LTD
MARA LIMITED

THE MAYFLOWER (LOANHEAD) LTD
MBARRON CONSULTING LIMITED

MCCOMBE PROCESS ENGINEERING
SERVICES LIMITED

MCGREGOR PIPELINES UK LIMITED
MCLAUGHLIN SURVEYORS LIMITED
MCPARLANE CONTRACTS LTD

MDSA CONSULTING LIMITED

MITCHELL ESTATE AGENTS LTD

MJD ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

MKM INSPECTION SERVICES LIMITED
MONEYTALKS FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

MORAR HOTEL LIMITED

MORTGAGES AND PROTECTION LIMITED
MOUNT VERNON SERVICE STATION LIMITED
MPWB (C) LIMITED

MPWB(CC) LIMITED

MUD RENTALS LIMITED

NATURAL RESOURCES SCOTLAND LIMITED
NEWTYLE BUILDERS LIMITED

NORTHERN RESEARCH ASSOCIATES LIMITED
NORTHERN ROPE ACCESS LIMITED

NORTH TIMBER MANUFACTURING LTD
N"UNO SERVICES LIMITED

OBJECTIV LIMITED

ORCHID ABERDEEN LIMITED

ORMSARY FISH FARMS LIMITED

PERL IMPORTS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
PESTO LIMITED

PETROLEUM RESERVOIR EVALUATION LTD
PLACEMONT LIMITED

P MORGAN BUILDERS LIMITED

POLISH PRIVATE HEALTHCARE LIMITED
PTARMIGAN EVENTS LIMITED

PTTUK LTD

QUAKER HOUSING ASSOCIATION SCOTLAND
QUALITY SEAL INVESTMENTS S.A. LTD.
RAPID REMOVALS & STORAGE LIMITED
RECRUITING SERVICES SCOTLAND LIMITED

RECYCLATECH SPAIN LIMITED
RESULTFIRST LIMITED

VOFT SYSTEM LIMITED

VYCOTECH LIMITED

WANDER PLANET TRAVEL LTD

WEST END WHOLEFOODS CATERING LIMITED

WHITEHILL PROPERTY SERVICES
SCOTLAND LIMITED

WILLIAM ARCHBOLD JOINERS LIMITED

WINE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WINNFUN LIMITED

W M T PROPERTIES LIMITED

WORDS AND PITCHERS LIMITED

WORK MEDICAL DIRECT LIMITED

WRINGE CONSULTING LTD

WRS CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD

WRS RENEWABLES LTD

YOU EXPORT LTD

SC367777
SC205149
SC364532
SC271401
SC151990

SC372486
SC377162
SC390548
SC388990
SC314009
SC264592
SC395517
SC130252

SC388599
SC077109
SC161876
SC054955
SC003512
SC161950
SC137041
SC336822
SC235417
SC303884
SC389830
SC316547
SC310326
SC345482
SC160818
SC340713
SC318237
SC381301
SC314304
SC291295
SC162130
SC364529
SC413312
SC171514
SC371854
SC400262
SC251699

SC389982
SC144510
SC181544
SC053603
SC388820
SC194549
SC391014

SC249457
SC213286
SC408328
SC114904
SC349816
SC232455
SC313767
SC381958
SC389275
SC391054

2070172012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
2070172012
2070172012

2070172012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012

20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
2070172012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
2070172012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012

20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012
20/01/2012

20/01/2012
20/01/2012
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20/01/2012
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