IMMERSIVE LEARNING LTD	SC390275	M&M FIRE LTD	SC367777	20/01/2012
INNES APPLICATIONS LIMITED	SC209752	MARA LIMITED	SC205149	20/01/2012
INTELLI CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED	SC173632	THE MAYFLOWER (LOANHEAD) LTD	SC364532	20/01/2012
INTELLI PARTNERS LIMITED	SC219286	MBARRON CONSULTING LIMITED	SC271401	20/01/2012
INTERACTIVE TRAINING SCOTLAND	SC162956	MCCOMBE PROCESS ENGINEERING	SC151990	20/01/2012
LIMITED		SERVICES LIMITED		
INVER SALMON LIMITED	SC111561	MCGREGOR PIPELINES UK LIMITED	SC372486	20/01/2012
IOANNOU ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD	SC361219	MCLAUGHLIN SURVEYORS LIMITED	SC377162	20/01/2012
IR SECURITY AND SAFETY (TAYFORTH)	SC066959	MCPARLANE CONTRACTS LTD	SC390548	20/01/2012
LIMITED		MDSA CONSULTING LIMITED	SC388990	20/01/2012
ISLAND COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	SC277837	MITCHELL ESTATE AGENTS LTD	SC314009	20/01/2012
JAG SCOTIA LTD.	SC354234	MJD ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC264592	20/01/2012
JAMIE CARVER LTD	SC325176	MKM INSPECTION SERVICES LIMITED	SC395517	20/01/2012
JOHN G KINCAID LIMITED	SC193176	MONEYTALKS FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS	SC130252	20/01/2012
JOHNSTON & ADAMS, LIMITED	SC017958	LIMITED		
JOSEPH NIGEL LIMITED	SC214460	MORAR HOTEL LIMITED	SC388599	20/01/2012
J.R. ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC273298	MORTGAGES AND PROTECTION LIMITED	SC077109	20/01/2012
JSF ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY LIMITED		MOUNT VERNON SERVICE STATION LIMITED		20/01/2012
JW BARR ASSOCIATES LTD	SC381084	MPWB (C) LIMITED	SC054955	20/01/2012
K & K LEISURE LTD	SC389357	MPWB(CC) LIMITED	SC003512	20/01/2012
KEBRIS LIMITED	SC197798	MUD RENTALS LIMITED	SC161950	20/01/2012
	SC362492	NATURAL RESOURCES SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC137041	
KENNY ANDERSON LIMITED				20/01/2012
KEY CONNECT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD.		NEWTYLE BUILDERS LIMITED	SC336822	20/01/2012
KINCAID DIESELS LIMITED	SC206597	NORTHERN RESEARCH ASSOCIATES LIMITED		20/01/2012
KINCARDINE PLANT HIRE LTD.	SC295263	NORTHERN ROPE ACCESS LIMITED	SC303884	20/01/2012
K L BISHOPBRIGGS LIMITED	SC309439	NORTH TIMBER MANUFACTURING LTD	SC389830	20/01/2012
KRISMAR LIMITED	SC198436	N'UNO SERVICES LIMITED	SC316547	20/01/2012
L&S MANAGEMENT INVESTOR (SCOTLAND)	SC327717	OBJECTIV LIMITED	SC310326	20/01/2012
GP LIMITED		ORCHID ABERDEEN LIMITED	SC345482	20/01/2012
LATITUDE 57 LTD	SC389953	ORMSARY FISH FARMS LIMITED	SC160818	20/01/2012
LBC CRAFT DISTRIBUTION LTD	SC373017	PERL IMPORTS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC340713	20/01/2012
LEWIS, WOTHERSPOON & CO., LIMITED	SC038125	PESTO LIMITED	SC318237	20/01/2012
LIGHTHOUSE IT AND NETWORK SERVICES	SC221549	PETROLEUM RESERVOIR EVALUATION LTD	SC381301	20/01/2012
LTD		PLACEMONT LIMITED	SC314304	20/01/2012
LITTLE CUTIE TUTU LTD.	SC404001	P MORGAN BUILDERS LIMITED	SC291295	20/01/2012
LIVE2LEARN LIMITED	SC372263	POLISH PRIVATE HEALTHCARE LIMITED	SC162130	20/01/2012
LMC PLANT & CIVIL ENGINEERING	SC318471	PTARMIGAN EVENTS LIMITED	SC364529	20/01/2012
LIMITED		PTTUK LTD	SC413312	20/01/2012
LOCHS AGGREGATES LIMITED	SC377860	QUAKER HOUSING ASSOCIATION SCOTLAND	SC171514	20/01/2012
LONI CHAMBERS LIMITED	SC367590	QUALITY SEAL INVESTMENTS S.A. LTD.	SC371854	20/01/2012
L W HOLDINGS LTD.	SC150782	RAPID REMOVALS & STORAGE LIMITED	SC400262	20/01/2012
LYNN'S CLEANERS LIMITED	SC337088	RECRUITING SERVICES SCOTLAND LIMITED		20/01/2012
FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED				., . ,
REVACK LODGE ESTATE LIMITED	SC237977	RECYCLATECH SPAIN LIMITED	SC389982	20/01/2012
RHIMAX LIMITED	SC369521	RESULTFIRST LIMITED	SC144510	20/01/2012
RICHERTRACES LIMITED	SC290015	VOFT SYSTEM LIMITED	SC181544	20/01/2012
RK INSPECTION SERVICES LIMITED	SC252918	VYCOTECH LIMITED	SC053603	20/01/2012
R L WEST LIMITED	SC334751	WANDER PLANET TRAVEL LTD	SC388820	20/01/2012
RM'S CAR CARE LIMITED	SC388885	WEST END WHOLEFOODS CATERING LIMITED		20/01/2012
ROBERT PATERSON PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED		WHITEHILL PROPERTY SERVICES	SC391014	20/01/2012
ROSSWRITE LTD	SC380159	SCOTLAND LIMITED	50391014	20/01/2012
ROTHES FORKLIFT SERVICES LTD.	SC312296	WILLIAM ARCHBOLD JOINERS LIMITED	CG2404E7	20/01/2012
THE ROYCE CONSULTANCY LIMITED	SC082001		SC249457	
RUSSIAN NATURE PRESS LIMITED	SC194265	WINE SOLUTIONS LIMITED WINNFUN LIMITED	SC213286 SC408328	20/01/2012 20/01/2012
RW CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LTD.	SC325360	W M T PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC114904	20/01/2012
SALKELD PHOTOGRAPHY LTD.	SC280247	WORDS AND PITCHERS LIMITED	SC349816	20/01/2012
SANEVE LIMITED	SC240396	WORK MEDICAL DIRECT LIMITED	SC232455	20/01/2012
SCARLET RIBBONS (SCOTLAND) LTD.	SC353531	WRINGE CONSULTING LTD	SC313767	20/01/2012
S. CLARK PROJECTS LIMITED	SC284331	WRS CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD	SC381958	20/01/2012
SCOTT-SMITH LIMITED	SC107718	WRS RENEWABLES LTD	SC389275	20/01/2012
SEALING SYSTEMS 2010 LIMITED	SC134025	YOU EXPORT LTD	SC391054	20/01/2012